

WBUD050007332017



Chopra P.S Case No. 210/2017
POCSO/6/2017

State of West Bengal Vs. Erosh Toppo

Order No. : 54

Dated : 13.11.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W.A.

No ER of W.A is received.

Ld. Special PP is present.

Fix 25.02.2026 for ER of W.A.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D